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Event 18 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
18.05.2024 - 16:10 Results
Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

11 years and younger

1. Kowalski Blazej 13 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 41.07 188
MISTRZ OPOLSZCZYZNY

2. Shevchenko Valerii 13 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 41.57 181
3. Szlabowicz Hubert 13 WKS Slask Wroclaw 43.70 156
4. Bachniak Kacper 13 UKS ORKA Czestochowa 45.12 142
5. Gielata Mikolaj 13 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 46.05 133
6. Szczygiel Nikodem 13 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 46.35 131
7. Bauch Konrad 15 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 47.00 125
8. Hadrian Aleksander 14 Plywacki Klub Sportowy "ORKA" Herby 47.07 125
9. Polanski Michal 13 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 47.42 122

10. Kuban Wojciech 13 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 47.93 118
11. Zaliesov Dmytro 13 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 50.08 103
12. Kaczmarczyk Leon 14 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 50.22 103
13. Kolesinski Konstanty 15 Plywacki Klub Sportowy "ORKA" Herby 57.78 67

11 lat i młodsi OZP

1. Szczygiel Nikodem 13 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 46.35 131
MISTRZ OOZP

2. Bauch Konrad 15 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 47.00 125
3. Kaczmarczyk Leon 14 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 50.22 103

12 - 13 years

1. Wrobel Filip 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 33.36 351
MISTRZ OPOLSZCZYZNY

2. Bobyk Karol 11 WKS Slask Wroclaw 35.54 290
3. Gawronski Mateusz 11 WKS Slask Wroclaw 35.86 283
4. Lecht Jeremiasz 12 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 37.36 250
5. Jaderko Bartosz 11 UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 39.48 212
6. Hadrian Szymon 11 Plywacki Klub Sportowy "ORKA" Herby 41.30 185
7. Kawalec Maciej 11 Plywacki Klub Sportowy "ORKA" Herby 41.54 182
8. Pretor Dawid 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 44.33 149
9. Kanonowicz Wojciech 11 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 46.47 130

10. Lesinski Michal 11 Sport Active 51.95 93
11. Lehr Franciszek 11 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 52.63 89
12. Mehlich Rafal 12 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 53.34 86

12-13 lat OZP

1. Wrobel Filip 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 33.36 351
MISTRZ OOZP

2. Lecht Jeremiasz 12 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 37.36 250
3. Pretor Dawid 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 44.33 149
4. Kanonowicz Wojciech 11 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 46.47 130
5. Mehlich Rafal 12 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 53.34 86
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Event 18, Men, 50m Backstroke

14 years

1. Nawrat Bartosz 10 UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 30.72 450
MISTRZ OPOLSZCZYZNY

2. Krupinski Leon 10 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 31.12 433
3. Sikora Maciej 10 UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 31.24 428
4. Kotkiewicz Igor 10 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 31.36 423
5. Szydlowski Wiktor 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 32.59 377
6. Wereszczynski Igor 10 WKS Slask Wroclaw 32.81 369
7. Juraszek Bartlomiej 10 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 33.07 361
8. Mazik Franciszek 10 "Sikret" Gliwice 33.16 358
9. Witkowski Wojciech 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 33.58 344

10. Pietroniec Konrad 10 KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzow 34.22 325
11. Bachniak Brajan 10 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 34.55 316
12. Kumar Ryan 10 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 34.75 311
13. Kuterski Mateusz 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 34.83 309
14. Kary Borys 10 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 34.92 306
15. Krzyszkowski Krzysztof 10 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 37.96 238
16. Kosa Wojciech 10 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 38.57 227
17. Calus Igor 10 UKS ORKA Czestochowa 40.39 198
18. Smigielski Jakub 10 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 40.89 191
19. Dzien-Rakoczy Kacper 10 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 41.69 180
20. Wilczynski Patryk 10 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 47.54 121

14 lat OZP

1. Szydlowski Wiktor 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 32.59 377
MISTRZ OOZP

2. Juraszek Bartlomiej 10 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 33.07 361
3. Witkowski Wojciech 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 33.58 344
4. Bachniak Brajan 10 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 34.55 316
5. Kumar Ryan 10 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 34.75 311
6. Kuterski Mateusz 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 34.83 309
7. Kary Borys 10 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 34.92 306
8. Kosa Wojciech 10 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 38.57 227

15 - 16 years

1. Polonius Filip 08 "Sikret" Gliwice 27.80 607
MISTRZ OPOLSZCZYZNY

2. Kaszubowski Borys 08 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 28.47 565
3. Lowicki Jakub 08 "Sikret" Gliwice 30.02 482
4. Przybylek Wiktor 09 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 30.30 469
5. Sadek Franciszek 09 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 32.05 396
6. Brzeznicki Michal 08 Sport Active 33.23 355
7. Paprocki Piotr 08 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 34.02 331
8. Rudowicz Bartlomiej 08 UKS Maratonczyk Ostrow Wlkp. 34.69 312
9. Chwastek Patryk 08 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 41.48 183
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Event 18, Men, 50m Backstroke

15-16 lat OZP

1. Przybylek Wiktor 09 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 30.30 469
MISTRZ OOZP

2. Chwastek Patryk 08 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 41.48 183

17 - 18 years

1. Perez Garcia Jordi 07 Club Natacio Mallorca Swim 29.09 530
MISTRZ OPOLSZCZYZNY

2. Jablonski Bartlomiej 07 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 29.45 511
3. Calus Kacper 07 UKS ORKA Czestochowa 31.47 419

17-18 lat OZP

1. Jablonski Bartlomiej 07 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 29.45 511
MISTRZ OOZP

Open

1. Polonius Filip 08 "Sikret" Gliwice 27.80 607
MISTRZ OPOLSZCZYZNY

2. Kaszubowski Borys 08 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 28.47 565
3. Pasternak Tomasz 05 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 28.57 560
4. Perez Garcia Jordi 07 Club Natacio Mallorca Swim 29.09 530
5. Jablonski Bartlomiej 07 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 29.45 511
6. Lowicki Jakub 08 "Sikret" Gliwice 30.02 482
7. Przybylek Wiktor 09 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 30.30 469
8. Nawrat Bartosz 10 UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 30.72 450
9. Krupinski Leon 10 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 31.12 433

10. Sikora Maciej 10 UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 31.24 428
11. Kotkiewicz Igor 10 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 31.36 423
12. Calus Kacper 07 UKS ORKA Czestochowa 31.47 419
13. Sadek Franciszek 09 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 32.05 396
14. Szydlowski Wiktor 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 32.59 377
15. Wereszczynski Igor 10 WKS Slask Wroclaw 32.81 369
16. Juraszek Bartlomiej 10 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 33.07 361
17. Mazik Franciszek 10 "Sikret" Gliwice 33.16 358
18. Brzeznicki Michal 08 Sport Active 33.23 355
19. Wrobel Filip 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 33.36 351
20. Witkowski Wojciech 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 33.58 344
21. Paprocki Piotr 08 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 34.02 331
22. Pietroniec Konrad 10 KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzow 34.22 325
23. Bachniak Brajan 10 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 34.55 316
24. Rudowicz Bartlomiej 08 UKS Maratonczyk Ostrow Wlkp. 34.69 312
25. Kumar Ryan 10 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 34.75 311
26. Kuterski Mateusz 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 34.83 309
27. Kary Borys 10 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 34.92 306
28. Bobyk Karol 11 WKS Slask Wroclaw 35.54 290
29. Gawronski Mateusz 11 WKS Slask Wroclaw 35.86 283
30. Lecht Jeremiasz 12 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 37.36 250
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Event 18, Men, 50m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

31. Krzyszkowski Krzysztof 10 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 37.96 238
32. Kosa Wojciech 10 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 38.57 227
33. Jaderko Bartosz 11 UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 39.48 212
34. Calus Igor 10 UKS ORKA Czestochowa 40.39 198
35. Smigielski Jakub 10 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 40.89 191
36. Kowalski Blazej 13 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 41.07 188
37. Hadrian Szymon 11 Plywacki Klub Sportowy "ORKA" Herby 41.30 185
38. Chwastek Patryk 08 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 41.48 183
39. Kawalec Maciej 11 Plywacki Klub Sportowy "ORKA" Herby 41.54 182
40. Shevchenko Valerii 13 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 41.57 181
41. Dzien-Rakoczy Kacper 10 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 41.69 180
42. Szlabowicz Hubert 13 WKS Slask Wroclaw 43.70 156
43. Pretor Dawid 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 44.33 149
44. Bachniak Kacper 13 UKS ORKA Czestochowa 45.12 142
45. Gielata Mikolaj 13 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 46.05 133
46. Szczygiel Nikodem 13 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 46.35 131
47. Kanonowicz Wojciech 11 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 46.47 130
48. Bauch Konrad 15 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 47.00 125
49. Hadrian Aleksander 14 Plywacki Klub Sportowy "ORKA" Herby 47.07 125
50. Polanski Michal 13 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 47.42 122
51. Wilczynski Patryk 10 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 47.54 121
52. Kuban Wojciech 13 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 47.93 118
53. Zaliesov Dmytro 13 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 50.08 103
54. Kaczmarczyk Leon 14 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 50.22 103
55. Lesinski Michal 11 Sport Active 51.95 93
56. Lehr Franciszek 11 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 52.63 89
57. Mehlich Rafal 12 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 53.34 86
58. Kolesinski Konstanty 15 Plywacki Klub Sportowy "ORKA" Herby 57.78 67

Open OZP

1. Pasternak Tomasz 05 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 28.57 560
MISTRZ OOZP

2. Jablonski Bartlomiej 07 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 29.45 511
3. Przybylek Wiktor 09 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 30.30 469
4. Szydlowski Wiktor 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 32.59 377
5. Juraszek Bartlomiej 10 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 33.07 361
6. Wrobel Filip 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 33.36 351
7. Witkowski Wojciech 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 33.58 344
8. Bachniak Brajan 10 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 34.55 316
9. Kumar Ryan 10 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 34.75 311

10. Kuterski Mateusz 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 34.83 309
11. Kary Borys 10 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 34.92 306
12. Lecht Jeremiasz 12 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 37.36 250
13. Kosa Wojciech 10 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 38.57 227
14. Chwastek Patryk 08 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 41.48 183
15. Pretor Dawid 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 44.33 149
16. Szczygiel Nikodem 13 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 46.35 131
17. Kanonowicz Wojciech 11 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 46.47 130
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Event 18, Men, 50m Backstroke, Open OZP

Rank YB Time Pts

18. Bauch Konrad 15 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 47.00 125
19. Kaczmarczyk Leon 14 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 50.22 103
20. Mehlich Rafal 12 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 53.34 86


